
Department of Biological Sciences Odd Semester Examination 2020-2021
Semester I BSc (H) Botany
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift
BSBUGCC01 Algae and Microbiology 3/23/2021 A
BSBUGCC02 Mycology and Phytopathology 3/20/2021 M
EVSUGAE01 Environmental Studies 3/25/2021 A
CHMUGGE01 Chemistry-I 3/31/2021 M
Semester III BSc (H) Botany
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift
BSBUGCC05 Biomolecules and Plant Metabolism 3/9/2021 A
BSBUGCC06 Cell Biology 3/18/2021 M
BSBUGCC07 Plant Systematics 3/20/2021 A
BSBUGSE01 Mushroom Culture Technology 3/22/2021 M
CHMUGGE02 Chemistry-II 3/16/2021 A
BSBUGCC01 ALGAE AND MICROBIOLOGY 3/23/2021 A

CHMUGGE01 Chemistry-I 3/31/2021 M
Semester V BSc (H) Botany
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift
BB301 Immunology 3/15/2021 M
BB303 Plant Anat & Reprod Biol of Angiosperms 3/8/2021 M
BB305 Plant metabolism 3/10/2021 A
EN331 Environmental Studies 3/25/2021 A
BB101 FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOCHEMISTRY 3/20/2021 M
BB201 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 3/23/2021 A
BZ231 PHYSIOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY 3/20/2021 A
CH131 Chemistry-I 3/31/2021 M
Semester VII/I MSc Botany
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift
BB401 Systematics and Evolution 3/22/2021 M
BB403 Molecular Plant Pathology 3/24/2021 M
BB405 Cell Biology 3/26/2021 A
BB407 Principles of Biochemistry  3/31/2021 M
AI131 Elementary Arabic and Islamic Studies 3/20/2021 M
Semester IX/III MSc Botany
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift
BB501 Plant Physiology 3/8/2021 M
BB503 Microbial Technology 3/10/2021 A
BB505 Genetics and Genomics 3/15/2021 M
BB507 Molecular Biology 3/17/2021 A
BB407 Principles of Biochemistry  3/31/2021 M
BB405 Cell Biology 3/26/2021 A

Supplementary papers have been highlighted in RED



Department of Biological Sciences Odd Semester Examination 2020-2021
Semester I BSc (H) Microbiology
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift 
BSMUGCC01 Intro to Microbiology and Microbial Diversity 3/23/2021 A
BSMUGCC02 Fundamentals of Biochemistry 3/20/2021 M
EVSUGAE01 Environmental Studies 3/25/2021 A
CHMUGGE01 Chemistry-I 3/31/2021 M
Semester III BSc (H) Microbiology
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift
BSMUGCC05 Microbial Physiology and Metabolism 3/9/2021 A
BSMUGCC06 Cell Biology 3/18/2021 M
BSMUGCC07 Microbial Genetics 3/20/2021 A
BSMUGSE01 Biofertilizers and Biopesticides 3/22/2021 M
CHMUGGE02 Chemistry-II 3/16/2021 A
BSMUGCC01 Intro to Microbiology and Microbial Diversity 3/23/2021 A
BSMUGCC02 Fundamentals of Biochemistry 3/20/2021 M
 EVSUGAE01 Environmental Studies 3/25/2021 A
CHMUGGE01 Chemistry-I 3/31/2021 M
Semester V BSc (H) Microbiology
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift
BM301 Recombinant DNA Technology 3/8/2021 M
BM303 Immunology 3/15/2021 M
BM305 Medical Microbiology 3/10/2021 A
EN331 Environmental Studies 3/25/2021 A
BM101 FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOCHEMISTRY 3/20/2021 M
BM203 Microbial Genetics 3/20/2021 A
CH131 Chemistry-I 3/31/2021 M
Semester VII/I MSc Microbiology
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift
BM401 Prokarya 3/22/2021 M
BM403 Acellular world and Eukarya 3/24/2021 M
BM405 Cell Biology 3/26/2021 A
BM407 Principles of Biochemistry 3/31/2021 M
AI131 Elementary Arabic and Islamic Studies 3/20/2021 M
Semester IX/III MSc Microbiology
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift
BM501 Immunobiology  3/8/2021 M
BM503 Genetic Engineering 3/10/2021 A
BM505 Microbial Pathogenicity 3/15/2021 M
BM507 Molecular Biology  3/17/2021 A
BM407 Principles of Biochemistry 3/31/2021 M
BM401 Prokarya 3/22/2021 M
BM405 Cell Biology 3/26/2021 A

Supplementary papers have been highlighted in RED



Department of Biological Sciences Odd Semester Examination 2020-2021
Semester I BSc (H) Zoology
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift
BSZUGCC01 Non-chordates I: Protista to Pseudocoelomates 3/23/2021 A
BSZUGCC02 Fundamentals of Biochemistry 3/20/2021 M
EVSUGAE01 Environmental Studies 3/25/2021 A
CHMUGGE01 Chemistry-I 3/31/2021 M
Semester III BSc (H) Zoology
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift
BSZUGCC05 Diversity of Chordates 3/9/2021 A
BSZUGCC06 Cell Biology 3/18/2021 M
BSZUGCC07 Physiology: Controlling and Coordinating Systems 3/20/2021 A
BSZUGSE01 Apiculture 3/22/2021 M
CHMUGGE02 Chemistry-II 3/16/2021 A
BSZUGCC01 Non-chordates I: Protista to Pseudocoelomates 3/23/2021 A
BSZUGCC02 Fundamentals of Biochemistry 3/20/2021 M
CHMUGGE01 Chemistry-I 3/31/2021 M
Semester V BSc (H) Zoology
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift
BZ301 Human Physiology 3/8/2021 M
BZ303 Immunology 3/15/2021 M
BZ305 Microbiology and Parasitology 3/10/2021 A
EN331 Environmental Studies 3/25/2021 A

BB231 Plant Ecology and Taxonomy 3/20/2021 A
CH131 Chemistry-I 3/31/2021 M
Semester VII/I MSc Zoology
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift
BZ401 Non-Chordates and Systematics 3/22/2021 M
BZ403 Ecology and Conservation 3/24/2021 M
BZ405 Cell Biology 3/26/2021 A
BZ407 Principles of Biochemistry 3/31/2021 M
AI131 Elementary Arabic and Islamic Studies 3/20/2021 M
Semester IX/III MSc Zoology
Paper Code Paper title Date Shift
BZ501 Immunology and Parasitology 3/8/2021 M
BZ503 Evolution and Animal Behaviour 3/10/2002 A
BZ505 Genetics and Genomics 3/15/2021 M
BZ507 Molecular Biology 3/17/2021 A
BZ407 Principles of Biochemistry 3/31/2021 M
BZ401 Non-Chordates and Systematics 3/22/2021 M
BZ405 Cell Biology 3/26/2021 A
BZ403 Ecology and Conservation 3/24/2021 M

Supplementary papers have been highlighted in RED


